
U12G NATIONAL LEAGUE

DAY DATE HOME TEAM VISITOR FIELD TIME
Saturday 11-Mar Shockettes Vidalia #1B 10:30 AM
Saturday 11-Mar Thundercats R. H. Tigers #1A 10:30 AM

Saturday 18-Mar R. H. Tigers Shockettes Richmond Hill 10:00 AM
Saturday 18-Mar Vidalia GISA Lightning Vidalia 10:00 AM

Saturday 25-Mar GISA Lightning R. H. Tigers Jekyll Island 10:00 AM
Saturday 25-Mar Shockettes Thundercats #1B 9:00 AM

Saturday 1-Apr Thundercats GISA Lightning #1B 11:30 AM
Saturday 1-Apr R. H. Tigers Vidalia Richmond Hill 2:30 PM

Saturday 8-Apr Vidalia Thundercats Vidalia 11:30 AM
Saturday 8-Apr GISA Lightning Shockettes Jekyll Island TBA

Saturday 22-Apr Vidalia Shockettes Vidalia 11:00 AM
Saturday 22-Apr R. H. Tigers Thundercats Richmond Hill 10:00 AM

Saturday 29-Apr Shockettes R. H. Tigers #1A 9:30 AM
Saturday 29-Apr GISA Lightning Vidalia Jekyll Island TBA

Sunday 30-Apr R. H. Tigers GISA Lightning Richmond Hill 2:00 PM
Sunday 30-Apr Thundercats Shockettes #1B 2:00 PM

Saturday 6-May GISA Lightning Thundercats Jekyll Island TBA
Saturday 6-May Vidalia R. H. Tigers Vidalia 10:00 AM

Saturday 13-May Thundercats Vidalia #1B 12:30 PM
Saturday 13-May Shockettes GISA Lightning #1B 11:00 AM


